Application Portland Parks Foundation

PGE Parks Champion Award 2024

Portland Parks Foundation

Tell us about the nominee

Save your progress before exiting the application. If complete, please be sure click submit. Nominations are due by midnight on Thursday, February 15, 2024.

Nominee Name*

Please include first and last name.

Character Limit: 100

Nominee Phone Number*

Character Limit: 250

Nominee Email*

Character Limit: 254

Nominee Volunteer Location*

Name of park, community garden, natural area, community center, organization, or program where nominee volunteers? List all that apply. (*Please note, this should be within the city bounds of Portland, Oregon.*)

Character Limit: 250

Portland Geographical Location*

Please select the geographical area the nominee volunteers at. Select all that apply.

Choices

Southeast (SE)

Northeast (NE)

Southwest (SW)

Northwest (NW)

North (N)

Nominations are reviewed by community members. Please provide as much detail as possible when answering questions.

Type of Volunteer Work

What type of volunteer work or community service does the nominee do? (Recommended at least 5-8 sentences)

Character Limit: 3000

Application Portland Parks Foundation

Nominations are reviewed by community members. Please provide as much detail as possible when answering questions.

Reasons to Receive Award*

Describe why the nominee should receive the Parks Champion Award. How did the nominee solve a problem or make a difference? Please provide at minimum 1-2 examples. (Recommended at least 5-8 sentences)

Character Limit: 3000

Nominations are reviewed by community members. Please provide as much detail as possible when answering questions.

Connection to PPF's Mission*

How does the nominee's service or contribution aligns with PPF's mission? Please provide at least 1-2 examples in the box below. (Recommended at least 5-8 sentences)

PPF's Mission: PPF mobilizes support to improve Portland's system of parks, natural areas, and public spaces. We believe in the power of these places to strengthen communities, address historic inequities, and create a sense of belonging for everyone in Portland. We seek transformational change by listening to communities and rally resources and opportunities to help realize their vision. We collaborate with individuals, community groups, organizations, and institutions to develop long-term, sustainable improvements to the livability and beauty of our city. We work to create the broadest possible access to recreation, creativity, education, and play in our parks and open spaces.

Character Limit: 3000

Tell us about yourself

Nominator Information*

Name of park, community center, natural area, community garden, community organization, or program where you volunteer or work (if applicable)?

Character Limit: 240

Nominator Involvement*

What is your role in the park, program, community center, or organization mentioned above? *Character Limit: 250*

Outreach*

How did you hear about PPF's Parks Champion Award?

Choices

PPF Email

Application Portland Parks Foundation

PPF Website Other Organization Nominated in prior years Social Media Friend